Regional Chief Judge Approval Request Form

Complete this form and then FAX or mail to:
 NIFA, Inc.
 Box 3204, DSU
 Cleveland, MS 38733

Ph: 662-846-4208 FAX: 662-846-4214

Name:	Region SAFECON
Work Address:	Home Address:
Work Phone: ()	Home Phone: ()
Cell: () (optional)	Email:
Check all of the following which apply:	
Private Pilot Commercial Pilot Instrument Rating Multi-Engine Rating Flight Instructor	
Have you ever served as a judge for any of the	following competitions?
NIFA U.S. Precision Flight Team World Precision Flight Team Other:	
Are you a former NIFA, WPFT, or USPFT competitor? (Check all that apply)	
NIFA U.S. Precision Flight Team World Precision Flight Team	
Are you an A/P or A/I aircraft mechanic?	
Yes No	
Occupation:	
Check all of the following computer programs v	vith which you are familar
Word Processing Database Spread sheet HTML	